
From: 
Sent: Monday, June 29, 2015 5:29 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: Re: House 

> 

No ,l didn't because I had to Carry on a big folder w new canvases and it was too heavy for my painful period .ill take 
subway tomorrow morning Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone <https://yho.com/footer0> 

At Jun 29, 2015, 1:16:45 PM, jeffrey E. wrote:Yes did you take the subway 

On Monday, June 29, 2015, > wrote: 

Hello Jeffrey 
Is it fine if I'm going to be at the house around 7 pm? 

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone chttps://yho.com/footer0> 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <javascript:return> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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